
 
Top SLCXC Boy Times 

District 3 Championship Course 
Big Spring High School 

(2015-2025) 
 

 

 
Rank 

 

 
Student-Athlete 

 
Year 

 
Time 

 
Place 

 
Class 

1 Liam Hodgson * 2015 16:32 20 Senior 

2 Anthony Solis-Morales 2022 16:40 42 Senior 
3 Isacc Esh 2025 16:55 60 Senior 
4 Anthony Solis-Morales 2019 17:04 56 Freshman 

5 Anthony Solis-Morales 2020 17:08 44 Sophomore 

6 Ben Stickler 2017 17:12 47 Junior 
7 Avery Jacobsen 2021 17:18 46 Senior 

8 Wyatt Moyer 2024 17:21 106 Sophomore 
9 Dom Messano 2016 17:22 84 Freshman 

10 Anthony Solis-Moralis 2021 17:31 68 Junior 

11 Ben Stickler 2016 17:36 114 Sophomore 
12 Wyatt Tomison 2022 18:01 144 Junior 

13 Keith Carnrike 
Isaac Esh 

2015 
2022 

18:07 
18:07 

155 
153 

Senior 
Freshman 

15 Wyatt Tomison 2021 18:09 111 Sophomore 

16 Ian Brown 2017 18:12 137 Senior 
 

PIAA State Championship Qualifier * 
 
 
 

Other Top Times - District 3 Course 
Ben Bloser Invitational 

 
 

Student-Athlete 
 

 
Year 

 
Time 

 
Place 

 
Class 

Ben Stickler 2017 17:54 45 Junior 

Dom Messano 2016 18:19 3 (JV Race) Freshman 
 


